PRICE INCREASE 2024

In 2023 we agreed to cap the increase to 5% and "defer" the balance of 4.3% (the figure was 9.3%) to
future years and then when inflation fell below 5% we will continue at 5% until the deficit to inflation has
been recovered. November 2023 inflation was 5.5% so for 2024, the increase will be capped to 5%, and
a deferred increase of a further 0.5% carried forward, making a total deferred future increase above
inflation of 4.8%.

Fees are rounded to the nearest pound, except for those on boat length, and so some small fees will see
no increase for a few years until the accumulated increase rounds it up rather than down.

Thus the fees for 2024 will be

Item 2024 fee

Memberships

Family membership £170.00
Ordinary membership £146.00
Social membership £27.00
Student membership £29.00
Junior membership £29.00

Honorary membership

Key and Fob deposits

Key deposit £13.00

Fob deposit £5.00

Storage - tenders, trailers etc *

Tenders 6 months £39.00
Sailing dinghies 6 months £48.00
Jetty launched vessels 6 months £67.00
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Jet ski 6 months

Flatbed trailers 6 months
Cradle trailers 6 months
Cradles (folded) 6 months

Cradles (unfolded) 6 months

Tender full year

Sailing dinghies full year

Jetty launched vessels full year
Jet ski full year

Flatbed trailers full year

Cradle trailers full year

Cradles (folded) full year
Cradles (unfolded) full year

Fishing equipment (full year)

River licences

River licences

Work party opt out fee
No work parties

1 work party

2 work parties

3 work parties
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* include £1 sticker fee

£39.00

£36.00

£45.00

£20.00

£36.00

£54.00

£68.00

£96.00

£54.00

£57.00

£64.00

£25.00

£57.00

£26.00

£68.00

£233.00

£174.00

£117.00

£59.00



Compound storage (6 months) *

15-20 foot £57.00
20-25 foot £69.00
25-30 foot £97.00
30-35 foot £137.00
35-40 foot £176.00
40-45 foot £228.00
Second full contiguous season X2
Third full contiguous season x3
Fourth full contiguous season x4
Longer stay - only with express_approval ** x4

** Subject to approval, after 1 April 2024,
compound stays of more than 4 seasons (2 years)
will be replaced by a long term storage fee, payable
12 months in advance or monthly by standing order
at the rate

12 month charge in
advance

£1,000 for boats up to
30 feet, additional
£100 per foot over 30
feet

(£83.34 and £8.34
monthly)

* include £1 sticker fee

Pontoon berth

Summer per foot per month £2.68
Winter per foot per month £1.34
24/7 electricity connection per month £5.00

Temporary pontoon berth
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First 24 hours

Per day

First week

Second week

Third week onwards (Summer) per foot per month*
Third week onwards (Winter) per foot per month*
Unauthorised access daily levy

* at pontoon officer's discretion
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£0.00

£4.00

£18.00

£18.00

£2.68

£1.34

£6.00



