PRICE INCREASE 2024

In 2023 we agreed to cap the increase to 5% and "defer" the balance of 4.3% (the figure was 9.3%) to future years and then when inflation fell below 5% we will continue at 5% until the deficit to inflation has been recovered. November 2023 inflation was 5.5% so for 2024, the increase will be capped to 5%, and a deferred increase of a further 0.5% carried forward, making a total deferred future increase above inflation of 4.8%.

Fees are rounded to the nearest pound, except for those on boat length, and so some small fees will see no increase for a few years until the accumulated increase rounds it up rather than down.

Thus the fees for 2024 will be

Item	2024 fee
Memberships	
Family membership	£170.00
Ordinary membership	£146.00
Social membership	£27.00
Student membership	£29.00
Junior membership	£29.00
Honorary membership	
Key and Fob deposits	
Key deposit	£13.00
Fob deposit	£5.00
Storage - tenders, trailers etc *	
Tenders 6 months	£39.00
Sailing dinghies 6 months	£48.00
Jetty launched vessels 6 months	£67.00

Jet ski 6 months	£39.00
Flatbed trailers 6 months	£36.00
Cradle trailers 6 months	£45.00
Cradles (folded) 6 months	£20.00
Cradles (unfolded) 6 months	£36.00
Tender full year	£54.00
Sailing dinghies full year	£68.00
Jetty launched vessels full year	£96.00
Jet ski full year	£54.00
Flatbed trailers full year	£57.00
Cradle trailers full year	£64.00
Cradles (folded) full year	£25.00
Cradles (unfolded) full year	£57.00
Fishing equipment (full year)	£26.00
* include £1 sticker fee	
River licences	
River licences	£68.00
Work party opt out fee	
No work parties	£233.00
1 work party	£174.00
2 work parties	£117.00
3 work parties	£59.00

Compound storage (6 months) *	
15-20 foot	£57.00
20-25 foot	£69.00
25-30 foot	£97.00
30-35 foot	£137.00
35-40 foot	£176.00
40-45 foot	£228.00
Second full contiguous season	x2
Third full contiguous season	x3
Fourth full contiguous season	x4
Longer stay - only with express <u>approval</u> **	x4
** Subject to approval, after 1 April 2024, compound stays of more than 4 seasons (2 years) will be replaced by a long term storage fee, payable 12 months in advance or monthly by standing order at the rate	12 month charge in advance £1,000 for boats up to 30 feet, additional £100 per foot over 30 feet (£83.34 and £8.34 monthly)
* include £1 sticker fee	
Pontoon berth	
Summer per foot per month	£2.68
Winter per foot per month	£1.34
24/7 electricity connection per month	£5.00
Temporary pontoon berth	

First 24 hours	£0.00
Per day	£4.00
First week	£18.00
Second week	£18.00
Third week onwards (Summer) per foot per month*	£2.68
Third week onwards (Winter) per foot per month*	£1.34
Unauthorised access daily levy	£6.00
* at pontoon officer's discretion	